LONG

Name Class w1 w2 w3 w4 W5 Total Best 4

Dion McKenzie Men 18 18 18 20 19 93 75 ALT
Jonathan McComb Men 1 20 20 19 12 72 71 ALT
Anthony Stoner Men 11 19 17 18 16 81 70 ALT
Matthew Cohen Men 14 17 12 16 17 76 64 ALT
Luke Topfer Men 17 11 15 14 57 57

James Sugden Men 15 12 4 12 15 58 54 ALT
Allan Hood Men 19 17 18 54 54 WRT
Bernard Walker Men 12 13 15 7 6 53 47 WRT
Mark West Men 16 16 13 45 45 ALT
Gary Carroll Men 13 11 5 9 38 38 ALT
Steve Watson Men 10 15 6 7 38 38 WRT
David Bird Men 9 14 1 4 8 36 35

Mark Purkis Men 19 14 33 33 ALT
Brad Sutherland Men 10 10 11 31 31 ALT
Paul Enkelaar Men 7 11 10 28 28 ALT
Peter Cusick Men 7 9 3 8 3 30 27 ALT
Seb O'Halloran Men 13 14 27 27 ALT
Craig Gardner Men 14 9 23 23 Casual Members Tas
Matt Groves Men 20 20 20 WRT
Joseph Dickinson Men 20 20 20 EVOC
Jeff Dunn Men 16 16 16 ALT
Simon Allen Men 4 10 2 16 16 ALT
Stephen Bendeich Men 1 7 1 6 15 15 ALT
Hugh Fitzgerald Men 6 8 14 14 WRT
James Scott Men 3 1 5 4 13 13 ALT
Ivor Leonard Men 8 5 13 13 Hutchins
Neil Hawthorne Men 8 2 1 11 11 ALT

John Whittington Men 1 9 10 10 WRT



Graeme Dennis
Michael Battaglia
Charles Dragar
William Lethbridge
Brett Spaulding
Tony Giblin

Anne Heikoop

Cathy McComb
Jenny Sheridan
Leida Williams
Liz Canning
Karen Wild-Allen
Claire Hawthorn
Kim Carroll
Chanchal Foxen
Dorothy McCartney
Ainsley Scott
Sara Brain

Adele Winslow
Clare Hawthorne
Kirrily Moore
Mandy Giblin
Helena Griggs
Christine Palmer

Name
Simon Brown
Rob Torok

Men
Men
Men
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Men
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Women
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Women
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20
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20
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12
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17
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18
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18
19
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17
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11
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Alex Devries
Bert Elson

Hein Poortenaar
Andrew Koerbin
Mike Calder
Lindsay Pender
Jemery Day
Craig Gardner
Ivor Leonard
Geoff Eyers
Michael Dowling
Terry Cavanagh
Dean Jones

lan Rathbone
David Hancock
Matt Groves
Gary Carroll
Rodney Stephens
David Blain

Rob Hunter
Heath Davis
Peter Brown
Wayne Griggs
John Counsell
Neil Hawthorne

Sue Hancock
Kate Lucas
Lynley Hocking
Lucy Hawthorne
Kirrily Moore
Rosie Rutledge
Ainsley Scott

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

19

18

13
16
15

17

14

20
15
13

14
19

16
14

10
15

20
19

12

11
13

20
16
17
14
19
15

12

18

10
11

19
17
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16

13

17
11
15
20
16
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16

19
14
12
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11

15

13

10

19
16
17
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11
18

16
14
18

12
13
20

10

11

19

19
16
15
14
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60
56
55
50
49
41
40
39
36
35
28
28
27
25
23
20
19
16
15
14
13
13
10

78
80
73
58
57
57
56

60
56
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50
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41
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39
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28
27
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23
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13
10

78
65
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58
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56
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ALT
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WRT
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RACT
WRT
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Sara Brain

Women

Hermione Powell-Dax Women

Roslyn Watson

Jan Hardy

Karen Ho
Madeleine Parsons
Lyndell Shephard
Robyn Chapman
Charlotte Watson
Elizabeth Bicevskis
Kim Carroll

Sally Wayte

Sally Hill

Miriam Whittington
Christine Palmer
Chanchal Foxen
Jane Brooks
Dorothy McCartney
Marnie Redhead
Fiona Gregory
Jane Calder

Gayle West
Caroline Corrigan

Name

Simon Walker
Tony Mount
Heath Davis
Dean Jones

Women
Women
Women
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Women
Women
Women
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Class
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17
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19

20
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12
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20
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13
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10
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13

12
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11

20

17
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53
59
38
34
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28
26
24
20
20
20
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17
16
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14
13
11
11
10

Total
57
39
21
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20
20
20
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Best 4
57
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Casual Members Tas

ALT
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Nick Cummins
Toby Koerbin
Andrew Barber
Steve Elliott
Angus Elliott
Connor Ayton

Sally Salier
Barbara Vaschina
Fiona Gregory
Annita Brown

Esta Birdahic
Lesley Clementson
Emily Hurd

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Women
Women
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Women
Women
Women

17
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20
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